Library 200000 (Two lakhs) 300000 (three zero zero zero zero zero) 200000 (two zero zero zero zero zero )

New Equipment for Laboratories 300000 (three lakhs) 100000 (one zero zero zero zero zero ) 15000 (one five zero zero zero )

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

350000 (three lakhs fifty thousand) 439965 (four three nine nine six five ) 58000 (five eight zero zero zero )

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 70982173 (seven crore nine lakhs eighty two thousand one
hundred seventy three)

70982173 (seven zero nine eight two one seven three  ) 82862000 (eight two eight six two zero zero zero )

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

5289000 (Fifty two lakhs eighty nine thousand) 80000 (eight zero zero zero zero ) 25000 (two five zero zero zero)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 40000 (Forty thousands) 0 (zero) 0 (zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?